INTRODUCTION

FACTS + FIGURES

RECENT SUCCESSES

FILMS

FILMS COMING SOON

SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
YOUNG TALENTS

CONTACT ADDRESSES

INDEX

10

14
15
16
j ¥
18
18
19

21

45
53
71

75
81
87

101
109
149

153
157
163

175

182
184
185

188
190

Contents

Breaking Patterns

by Federal Minister Claudia Schmied
Seeking the Challenge of Innovation
by Philip Cheah

Budget

Most Frequent Festival Screenings 2010-2013
Most Frequent Rentals 1995-2013

Most International Awards Received 1995-2013
Outstanding Artist Awards

Austrian Art Award

Thomas Pluch Screenplay Award

Most Wanted

Fiction
Documentary
Avant-garde

Fiction Short
Documentary Short
Avant-garde Short

Fiction Coming Soon
Documentary Coming Soon
Avant-garde Coming Soon

Fiction Short Coming Soon
Documentary Short Coming Soon
Avant-garde Short Coming Soon

Start-Up Grants for Young Film Artists

Production Companies
Sales
Directors

Films
Directors



