Contents

INTRODUCTION	9	Breaking Patterns by Federal Minister Claudia Schmied
	10	Seeking the Challenge of Innovation by Philip Cheah
		by thing entern
FACTS + FIGURES	14 15 16 17 18 18	Budget Most Frequent Festival Screenings 2010–2013 Most Frequent Rentals 1995–2013 Most International Awards Received 1995–2013 Outstanding Artist Awards Austrian Art Award Thomas Pluch Screenplay Award
RECENT SUCCESSES	21	Most Wanted
FILMS	45 53 71	Fiction Documentary Avant-garde
	75 81 87	Fiction Short Documentary Short Avant-garde Short
FILMS COMING SOON	101 109 149	Fiction Coming Soon Documentary Coming Soon Avant-garde Coming Soon
	153 157 163	Fiction Short Coming Soon Documentary Short Coming Soon Avant-garde Short Coming Soon
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR YOUNG TALENTS	175	Start-Up Grants for Young Film Artists
CONTACT ADDRESSES	182 184 185	Production Companies Sales Directors
INDEX	188 190	Films Directors